RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) FEBRUARY 2023
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

LINK - https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live/ch/IG

Prg. Course Code Title
MMPC-004
MBA | [Accounting for | Block-3 Application of Cost Accounting Date Day Name of Academic Councellor
Managers]
Unit-9 Cost-Volume-Profit Analysis 07.02.2023 Tuesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
Unit-10 Budgeting and Budgetary Control 08.02.2023 | Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
Unit-11 Variance Analysis 09.02.2023 | Thursday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra
MMPC-008
Information
MBA [ I Block-3 Systems Analysis and Computer Languages
Systems for
Managers]
Unit-9 Building Information Systems 10.02.2023 Friday Dr P K Sahu
Unit-10 System Analysis and Design 13.02.2023 Monday Dr P K Sahu
Unit-11 Computer Programming and Langugages 14.02.2023 Tuesday Dr P K Sahu
MMPC-009
MBA [Manag‘ement of Block-3 Capac.ity Planning, Wor!< and.Job
Machines and Design and Value Engineering
Materials]
Unit-9 Capacity Planning 15.02.2023 | Wednesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
Unit-10 Work and Job Design 16.02.2023 | Thursday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
Unit-11 Value Engineering and Quality Assurance 17.02.2023 Friday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda
MMPC-014
MBA [Financial Block-3 Financing Decisions
Management]
Unit-8 Financial Markets 20.02.2023 Monday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra
Unit-9 Sources of Finance 21.02.2023 Tuesday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra




Unit-10 Capital Structure 22.02.2023 | Wednesday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra
Unit-11 Leverage Analysis 23.02.2023 | Thursday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra
MMPC-010
MBA| [Managerial Block-3 Production and Coast Analysis
Economics
Unit-7 Production Function 24.02.2023 Friday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
Unit-8 Short Run Cost Analysis 27.02.2023 Monday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
Unit-9 Long Run Cost Analysis 28.02.2023 Tuesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy
RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) MARCH 2023
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
MMPHO004
MBA Vielusiatl e Block-3 Collective Bargaining
Employment
Relations]
Unit-10 Collective Bargaining 01.03.2023 | Wednesday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty
Unit-11 Bargaining Structure, Process and Agreements 02.03.2023 Thursday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty
Unit-12 Negotiation 03.03.2023 Friday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty
MMPHO007
MBA (R Block-3 Compensation Management
and Rewards
Management]
Unit-7 Job Evaluation and Internal Equity 06.03.2023 Monday Dr. Amresh C Nayak
Unit-8 Pay Structure 07.03.2023 Tuesday Dr. Amresh C Nayak
Unit-9 External Equity and Pay Surveys 09.03.2023 | Thursday Dr. Amresh C Nayak
Unit-10 Institutional Mechanisms for Compensation 10.03.2023 Friday Dr. Amresh C Nayak




